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	Klas
	Lokaal
	Tijd aanwezig 
lokaal
	 Tijd aanwezig
gymzaal

	S2MHa
	1.01
	13:40
	13:50

	S2MHb
	1.06
	13:50
	14:00

	S2MHc
	1.07
	14:00
	14:10

	S2MHd
	1.03
	14:10
	14:20

	S2MHe
	1.04
	14:20
	14:30

	S2MHf
	1.05
	14:30
	14:40
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